
08:00 AM Onwards Registrations/ Posters

08:30 AM - 10:00 AM Session 5 - Gynecological Cancer

Chairpersons Manju Gita Mishra, Patna; Chandra Kiran, Patna; Shanti Roy, Patna; Anupam, Patna
08:30 AM - 08:50 AM Lecture 1 - Cytoreductive Surgery in advanced epithelial Ovarian Cancer

Speaker K Uma Devi, Bengaluru

Chairpersons Neeru Goyal, Patna; Abha Rani, Patna; Archana Sinha, Patna

08:50 AM - 09:10 AM Lecture 2 - Neo-adjuvant and adjuvant Chemotherapy in Ovarian Cancer with 
role of maintenance/ metronomic chemotherapy

Speaker P N Mohapatra, Kolkata

Chairpersons L M Aggarwal, Varanasi; Sudhakar Singh, Darbhanga; Sangeeta Narayan, patna

09:10 AM - 09:30 AM Lecture 3 - Role of Brachytherapy in early and locally advanced Carcinoma Cervix

Speaker D N Sharma, Delhi

09:30 AM - 10:00 AM Panel Discussion - Upfront Cytoreductive surgery Vs Neoadjuvant chemotherapy 
followed by sugery in advanced Ovarian Cancer

Moderator Madhuchanda Kar, Kolkata

Panelists Rajesh Kumar Goswami, Patna; Sangeeta Pankaj, Patna; Prabhat Ranjan, Patna; Amar 
Kumar Singh, Patna; Avinash Kumar Pandey, Patna

10:00 AM - 10:45AM Dr A D Singh Oration - 

Chairpersons Rajesh Vashistha, Bathinda; Prof. Dr N R Biswas, Patna; Mithilesh Kumar, Patna

Topic Decentralizing Palliative & terminal care of Cancer Patients: How can we plan 
and implement it

Orator Prof. Dr. G. K. Rath, AIIMS, Delhi

Chairpersons P K Sinha, Patna; K H Raghwendra, Patna; S K Shahi, Patna
10:45AM - 11:30AM Best Paper oral Presentations 

11:30 AM - 01:00 PM Session 6 - Genito-Urinary

Chairpersons T M Singh, Ranchi; Sukumar Jha, Patna; Ahsan Ahmad, Patna; Sukumar Jha

11:30 AM 11:50 AM Lecture 1 - Debate on Radical Surgery vs Radical Chemo-radiation in muscle 
invasive Carcinoma Urinary Bladder
in favor of Radical Cystectomy with neo-bladder

Speaker Kalyan Kumar Sarkar, Kolkata
in favor of organ preserving radical chemo-radiation

Speaker Swarupa Mitra, Delhi

Chairperosn Rajeev Shrivastava, Pune ; Khalid Mahmood, Patna; Abha Kumari, Patna
11:50 AM - 12:10 PM Lecture 2 - Hypofractionation in Prostate Cancer

Speaker Shyam S Bisht, Delhi

Chairperosn Keshav Kumar Sinha, Patna; Mukesh Kumar Bharti, Patna; Manish Kumar, Patna
12:10 PM - 12:30 PM Lecture 3 - Sequence of treatment strategies in metastatic Prostate Cancer

Speaker Deepak Dabkara, Kolkata

AROI Bihar Chapter                                  
Sunday, 30th April 2017



12:30 PM 1:00 PM Panel Discussion - Case based panel discussion on Bony metastasis in CRPC: How 
to personalize therapy

Moderator Gautam K Sharan, Pune

Panelists Anup Kumar, Ranchi ; R N Tagore, Patna ; Deep Shankar Parasar, Patna; Pallavi Agrawal, 
Patna, Nikhil Choudhary, Patna

01:00 PM - 02:30 PM Session 7 - Brain tumors

Chairperosn Pankaj Sharma, Bokaro; Ajay Kumar Singh, Patna; K M Jha, Patna
01:00 PM 01:20 PM Lecture 1 - Frameless Radiosurgery: A brief overview

Speaker Vikash Kumar, Delhi

Chairperosn Ankita Patel, Varanasi; Rajiv Ranjan, Patna; Manish Kumar, Patna
01:20 PM 01:40 PM Lecture 2 - Craniospinal Irradiation : Indications, Techniques and Execution

Speaker Anurita Srivastava, Delhi

Chairperosn Ashok Mandal, Patna; Biswanath Kumar, Patna; Kunal Kishor, Patna

01:40 PM 02:00 PM Debate - SRS may be the new global standard of care for oligometastasis to 
brain, but  an impossible paradigm to implement across India

Speaker Favor - Tanweer Shahid, Kolkata
Speaker Against - Manish Pandey, Delhi

02:00 PM - 02:30 PM Panel Discussions on management of Glioblastoma multiforme (GBM )
Moderator Supriya Mallick, Delhi

Panelists Mukund Prasad, Patna; Subhash Kumar, Patna; Gunjan Kumar, Patna; Mithilesh Kumar, 
Patna; Richa Madhawi, Patna ; Kamlesh Kumar, Patna

02.30 PM - 02:45 PM Valedictory Function & Prize Distrubution

02:45 PM - 03:00 PM AROI General Body Meeting 

02:30 PM onwards Lunch @ IGIMS
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